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TABLE 18

FALL 2001 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE
SPECIAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT BY TIME STATUS

PROGRAM NAME

ACCEPTED TO UMDNJ PROGRAM

CONTINUING EDUCATION

*TOTAL CONTINUING EDUCATION

OFF CAMPUS

*TOTAL OFF CAMPUS

OLDER ADULT PROGRAM

UNEMPLOYED/JOB TRAINING

*TOTAL UNEMPLOYED/JOB TRAINING

VISITING STUDENT

*TOTAL VISITING STUDENT

VOCATIONAL

WALKIN

*TOTAL WALKIN

TOTAL

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/18/01 AT 21.10.

FT

FT
PT
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PT

FT
PT

FT
PT

PT

FT
PT

UNDERGRAD

17
35
82

117

215

GRADUATE

49

40

13

11
267

278

381

51

55

17
35
95

130

11
267

278
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